Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
ABR2 Series
Heavy Industrial High Bay &
Low Bay Lighting
Page 1 of 5

© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Ordering Information
ABR2_ _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _   _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PRODUCT
ID VOLTAGE� LUMEN OUTPUT PERFORMANCE
LEVEL CCT/CRI OPTICS/LENS CONTROLS MOUNTING CORD PLUG FINISH OPTIONS
ABR2 =
Albeo®
High Bay
0 =
120 –277V
1 = 120V
4 = 277V
D = 347V
5  = 480V
09 = 9,000lm
12 = 12,000lm
15 = 15,000lm
18 = 18,000lm
24 = 24,000lm
30 = 30,000lm
36 = 36,000lm
48 = 48,000lm
60 = 60,000lm
T = Standard
H = High
70 CRI
47 =
4000k
57 =
5000k
80 CRI
48 =
4000k
58 =
5000k
1G =
120° Glass
9G =
90° Glass
5G =
55° Glass
3G =
30° Glass
1C =
120° Clear PC
9C =90° Clear
PC
5C =55° Clear
PC
3C =30° Clear
PC
1D =120°
Diffuse PC
1F =120° Teflon
Coated Glass
9F =90° Teflon
Coated Glass
5F =55° Teflon
Coated Glass
QQ = None
QV = 0-10V
Control Wires
2Q⁴ =
Motion Sensor
w/ Daylight,
High-Low
Dimming, and
IR Remote
Adjustable
(IR remote
SKU #93076263G